
Thank you for supporting local agriculture.

Your Name:__________________________________   Telephone:_________________________________

Email:_______________________________________________

GRASS FED BEEF

NATURALLY RAISED LAMB

PASTURED POULTRY

CAGE-FREE EGGS

FRESH PRODUCE IN SEASON

LAUREN YAFFEE,   FARMER

Have a continuous supply of delicious, farm-fresh Meadow Mist eggs for the SPRING season.

Just complete this form and drop it o� or mail it to the farm with your payment.

Please make checks payable to   Meadow Mist Farm

For Office Use Only

Ck./M.O. #

Amount Rec’d.

MMF Inv. #

Paid By  (Circle one) C/C Ck.Cash

Date Rec’d.

Community Egg Pre-Order Sheet for SPRING 2024
April 1, 2024 through July 1, 2024

Monday, April 1

Monday, April 29

Monday, May 6

Monday, May 20

Tuesday, May 28

Monday, June 3

Monday, June 10

Monday, June 17

Monday, June 24

Monday, July 1

Monday, May 13

Monday, April 22

Monday, April 15

Monday, April 8

Math Helper:
1 dozen for 14 weeks = $140.00
2 dozen for 14 weeks = $280.00

# OF DOZ. WANTED THAT WEEKDELIVERY  DATE

Total Dozen for All 14 Weeks @  $10.00 per dozen  =  $________________

To Our Customers:

Because we distribute our eggs to our CSA customers
on a super-fresh weekly schedule, we rely entirely on 
current egg production, and do not  “hold over” 
eggs to carry us through possible future shortfalls.  
For this reason, if our hens slow production--as 
sometimes occurs--we may be unable to ful�ll all CSA 
orders on some weeks.  Should this happen, you have 
the option of receiving your missed eggs at a later date 
when more eggs are available, or you may choose a 
credit for the missed eggs to be applied at your next 
CSA egg sign-up.

Thank you,

Meadow Mist Farm

* Holiday Week:  You may pick up on the Friday before 
the holiday at the farm, or on Tuesday after.

Meadow Mist Farm
12 Bacon Street Lexington, MA 02421 lauren@meadowmistfarm.com

781-354-5037


